BWJCHANAN

Life is better here.

PUBLISHED:

Berrien County Record

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING
CITY OF BUCHANAN
Zoning Board of Appeals

A Public Hearing has been set for Wednesday, October 25, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. at
Buchanan City Hall, 302 N. Redbud Trail, Buchanan, Michigan 49107. The purpose of
the Public Hearing is for the Zoning Board of Appeals to consider a Variance request
from the strict terms of the zoning ordinance from Justine Rogge to construct a garage,
416 W. Chicago St, Buchanan, Ml 49107, as well as a variance request from the strict
terms of the zoning ordinance from McCarty Well Drilling to install a sign at their
business, 501 River St, Buchanan, Ml 49107.

At the above time and place, all interested parties will be given an opportunity to be
heard before the Zoning Board of Appeals issues its determination regarding the
application. Parties seeking visual or audio accommodation may contact Clerk Kalla
Langston at (269) 695-3844 ext. 17, preferably with as much advance notice as
possible, so that suitable arrangements can be made to help make needed
accommodations.

Written comments may also be submitted in advance of the meeting to Community
Development Director Richard Murphy either by delivery to Buchanan City Hall, or via
email to rmurphy@cityofbuchanan.com.

Richard Murphy Kalla Langston
Community Development Director City Clerk

302 Redbud Trail North ® Buchanan, Michigan 49107
Tel: (269) 695-3844 o Fax: (269) 695-4330

www.cityofbuchanan.com




10/11/2022

r———

Beacon - Berrien County, M| - Results

%Beacon’” Berrien County, M|

Results

Parcel ID %
11-58-0025-0019-01-7

11-58-0025-0019-02-5
11-58-0025-0021-00-3
11-58-0025-0021-01-1
11-58-0025-0022-01-8
11-58-0025-0022-02-6
11-58-0700-0007-04-0
11-58-0700-0007-05-0
11-58-2000-0262-00-6
11-58-2000-0263-00-2
11-58-2000-0264-00-9
11-58-2000-0292-00-2
11-58-2000-0296-00-8
11-58-2000-0297-00-4
11-58-2000-0299-00-7
11-58-2000-0300-00-5
11-58-2000-0301-01-0
11-58-2000-0301-02-8
11-58-2000-0326-00-4
11-58-2000-0328-00-7
11-58-2000-0329-00-3
11-58-2000-0332-00-4
11-58-2000-0333-00-1
11-58-2000-0334-00-7
11-58-2000-0336-00-0
11-58-2000-0337-00-6

(i [ng? [ig i) [ng? [ g [rg? [0 i) (1) [ [ i) 19 [ [ 1 [0 [ i [ [ ) 17 [P i)

Berrien County a
User Privacy Policy
GDPR Privacy Motice

Last Data Upload: 10/11/2022, 1:06:21 AM

Owner %
£ MCCARTY HOLDINGS LLC

& CITY OF BUCHANAN

& SCHACHERBAUER MARY

& CHRISTIAN MARLENE KAY REV TRUST
& VERGON JOY

& SMITH MITCHELL JR & SMITH BARBARA
& GRICE DENNIS J

# G2 DEVELOPMENTS OF MICHIGAN LLC
A BUCHANAN CITY OF

& KIMBRELL DAVID & KIMBRELL HELEN
& PEREZ VICTOR & FERN NADIA CAJERO
& DAVIS SIMONA

& RHODES DAVID D & RHODES MARIAN V REV LIV TRUST
A'WITHERS DAVID W & WITHERS DALE
& BROOKS MARY LOU

A POPE VERONICA

&/ BRANDON ERNEST & BRANDON BETTY
A ANTISDEL JAMES

& ANTISDEL JAMES G

A WHITE JOE B & WHITE DORA J

A WHITE JOE B & WHITE DORA J

& SELVIG ROBERT

& SELVIG ROBERT

& BUCHANAN CITY OF

& ALLEN LISAR & ALLEN KEITH D

# DOTSON CHARLES H

& MOTEN CHRISTINA M

Property Address =
501 RIVER ST

401RIVER ST
S04 RIVERST
506 RIVER ST
503RIVERST
511RIVERST
509 RIVERST
408 RIVER ST
502 RIVER ST
804 COMMERCIAL ST
802 COMMERCIAL ST
503 FULTON ST
409 FULTON ST
413 FULTON ST
417 FULTON ST
421 FULTON ST
425 FULTON ST
427 FULTON ST
429 FULTON ST
430 FULTON ST
428 FULTON ST
424 FULTON ST
420 FULTON ST
418 FULTON ST
416 FULTON ST
412 FULTON ST

410 FULTON ST

:2al responsibility for the information contained herein

https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?ApplD=3468&LayerlD=4427&PageTypelD=3&PagelD=2616#

27 Results
City &
BUCHANAN

BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN

Developed by

€ Schneider

1M




