

PUBLISHED:

Berrien County Record

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING CITY OF BUCHANAN Zoning Board of Appeals

A Public Hearing has been set for Wednesday, October 25, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. at Buchanan City Hall, 302 N. Redbud Trail, Buchanan, Michigan 49107. The purpose of the Public Hearing is for the Zoning Board of Appeals to consider a Variance request from the strict terms of the zoning ordinance from Justine Rogge to construct a garage, 416 W. Chicago St, Buchanan, MI 49107, as well as a variance request from the strict terms of the zoning ordinance from McCarty Well Drilling to install a sign at their business, 501 River St, Buchanan, MI 49107.

At the above time and place, all interested parties will be given an opportunity to be heard before the Zoning Board of Appeals issues its determination regarding the application. Parties seeking visual or audio accommodation may contact Clerk Kalla Langston at (269) 695-3844 ext. 17, preferably with as much advance notice as possible, so that suitable arrangements can be made to help make needed accommodations.

Written comments may also be submitted in advance of the meeting to Community Development Director Richard Murphy either by delivery to Buchanan City Hall, or via email to rmurphy@cityofbuchanan.com.

Richard Murphy Community Development Director Kalla Langston City Clerk



Results				27 Results
	Parcel ID ♦	Owner ♦	Property Address ♦	City ♦
	11-58-0025-0019-01-7	MCCARTY HOLDINGS LLC	501 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0025-0019-02-5		401 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0025-0021-00-3		504 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0025-0021-01-1	CHRISTIAN MARLENE KAY REV TRUST	506 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0025-0022-00-0	✓ VERGON JOY	503 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0025-0022-01-8	SMITH MITCHELL JR & SMITH BARBARA	511 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0025-0022-02-6	P GRICE DENNIS J	509 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0700-0007-04-0	₽ G2 DEVELOPMENTS OF MICHIGAN LLC	408 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-0700-0007-05-0	BUCHANAN CITY OF	502 RIVER ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0262-00-6	KIMBRELL DAVID & KIMBRELL HELEN	804 COMMERCIAL ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0263-00-2	PEREZ VICTOR & FERN NADIA CAJERO	802 COMMERCIAL ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0264-00-9	DAVIS SIMONA	503 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0292-00-2	RHODES DAVID D & RHODES MARIAN V REV LIV TRUST	409 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0296-00-8	Ø WITHERS DAVID W & WITHERS DALE	413 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0297-00-4	₽ BROOKS MARY LOU	417 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0299-00-7	POPE VERONICA	421 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0300-00-5	BRANDON ERNEST & BRANDON BETTY	425 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0301-01-0	ANTISDEL JAMES	427 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0301-02-8	ANTISDEL JAMES G	429 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0326-00-4	₽WHITE JOE B & WHITE DORA J	430 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0328-00-7	₽WHITE JOE B & WHITE DORA J	428 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0329-00-3	SELVIG ROBERT	424 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0332-00-4	➢ SELVIG ROBERT	420 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0333-00-1	₽ BUCHANAN CITY OF	418 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0334-00-7	ALLEN LISA R & ALLEN KEITH D	416 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0336-00-0	PDOTSON CHARLES H	412 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN
	11-58-2000-0337-00-6	MOTEN CHRISTINA M	410 FULTON ST	BUCHANAN

Berrien County assumes no legal responsibility for the information contained herein, which is provided "AS IS" with no warranties of any kind. <u>User Privacy Policy</u> <u>GDPR Privacy Notice</u>

Schneide GEOSPATIA

Last Data Upload: 10/11/2022, 1:06:21 AM

Version 2.3.225